Admin
Rectangle
Admin
Typewriter
EXPLODE OF: VP2F-48FDVHC
Admin
Typewriter
For parts or additional information contact Valpro support @ 1-813-502-0300
Email: info@valpromail.com                       Web: https://valprorefrigeration.com
N0. CODE NAME ERP MODEL QTY. REMARK
1 GN650TN.86 LOCK 107130008 HR 2PCS
2 EHGD-48R.01 FRONT PANEL 5114000721 1PC
3 HC-27F.11 THERMOSTAT Contactor 104020173 XW06K 4N1F0 40A 1PC
THERMOSTAT Display 104020174 CX50 1PC
4 S900.01N LIGHT SWITCH 104090017 A11131121000W 1PC
5 HGD-12R.02 FRONT WHEEL 110110030 12R 2PCS
6 HGD-12R.04 BACK WHEEL 110110017 12R 2PCS
8 HC-HGD48FDV.01 BODY 5102001486 G-HGD48FDV 1PC
9 54R.05 UNIT ROOM COVER 109040084 E54R 1PC
10 EHGD-48F.01 LEFT DOOR 112020042 EHGD-48F 1PC
11 HGD-23R.15 GASKET 108270071 23R 2PCS
12 U-GNM2100TN.17 GLASS DOOR HANDLE 107140026 2PCS
13 EHGD-23F.03 RIGHT DOOR 112020041 EHGD-23F 1PC
14 EHGD-16R.03L LED STRIP(LEFT) 104070103 EHGD-16R 2PC
EHGD-16R.03R LED STRIP(RIGHT) 104070108 EHGD-16R 2PC
15 HGD-48F.03 CAPACITOR OF DOOR 112020080 35uf 2PCS
16 G350.08 K SHAPE CLIP 107090002 1.2 32PCS
17 HGD-48R.19 SHELF 109020065 48R 8PCS
18 G350.06N SHELF SUPPORT 103010025 L=1087.5 8PCS
19 27R.14 PLUG 104050016 20A  L14-20P 1PC
20 EHGD-48R.02 LED LAMP 104070124 EHGD-48R 1PC
21 HC-HGD48R.03 LAMP COVER 5114000963 HC-HGD48R 1PC
22 EHGD-23R.04 WIND GUIDE FOAM 106050333 EHGD-23R 1PC
23 54F.07 VERTICAL SUCTION PIPE+CAPILLARY A 113100059 54F 1PC
SPARE PARTS LIST OF VP2F-48FDVHC
Page 1
24 SUPPORT OF UNIT BOARD 5105000030 48F 1PC
25 D420.08 DOOR UP HINGE/RIGHT 110110052 D420 1PC
DOOR UP HINGE/LEFT 110110086 D420 1PC
26 HGD-48R.04 FIXED BOARD OF EVAPORATOR 5202000791 1PC
28 Sensor Fixed Box 108110315 1PC PLASTIC
29 GN650TN.23 WALL RING 109030001 GN650 GN1410 1PC
30 HC-27R.30N/900 CIRCLE FAN 104030015 IQC3608-010315/A02 L=900 1PC
31 E54F.01 Evaporator 5112000468 E54F 1PC
32 54F.04 EVAPORATOR WATER PAN 5202000180 1PC
33 54R.56 Keep Warm Board 106050234 54R/F 1PC
34 HGD-48R.11 CIRCLE FAN SUPPORT 5202000171 1PC
35 HGD-48R.23 CIRCLE FAN COVER 5202000168 1PC
36 HGD-48F.12 HELIX SUCTION PIPE+CAPILLARY B 113100499 EHGD-48FDV/M05D 1PC
37 HGD-23F.04 JUCTION BOX 5202000675 1PC
5202000677 1PC
5202005301 1PC
38 27R.15 CABLE CONNECTOR 104110005 TC1-2990R  1PC
39 HC-HGD48F.02 DISCHARGE PIPE 113110404 G-HGD48F 1PC
40 27R.100 WATER BOX 108140003 27/54/81 1PC
41 HC-HGD48FDV.02 COMPRESSOR 104010254 SC18CNLX.2   60HZ 1PC
42 GN650TN.46 BASKETC GUARD GRILLS 109030026 GN650 2PCS
43 CONDENSER FAN 104030112 M4Q045-CA01-04 2PCS
44 HC-54F.03 Condenser 113020116 HC-54F 1PC
45 GN1410TN.14 FILTER DRIER 107180004 72F 6.1*2 3.1 1PC
47 27F.06 DRIER SUPPORT 108300116 1PC
48 HGD-48F.05 UNIT BOARD 5202000164 1PC
49 HGD-12R.15 Door Hinge /Down Right 110110062 12R 1PC
Page 2
Door Hinge /Down Left 110110094 12R 1PC
50 LED POWER SUPPLIER 104080004  24V 40W 1PC
51 D420.40 WATER PIPE 114010033 27R 1PC
52 27F.10 Water Pipe Heater 104120058 48F  JST 1PC
53 E54F.02 DEFROST HEATING ELEMENT 104130129 E54F  JST 1PC
54 HGD-12R.23 FEET 108300033 12R 2PC
55 27F.13 PROTECTOR FOR HEATING ELEMENT 104120052 23F  JST 1PC
57 HGD-48R.17 LAMP COVER PROTECTER 5202003001 1PC
58 27R.17 SUCTION PIPE COVER 5202000765 1PC
59 D420D.13 DRAIN PIPE (A) 108110009 1PC
60 D420D.14 DRAIN PIPE (B) 108110136 1PC
61 HGD-23R.21 SUPPORT OF EVAPORATOR 5202004701 2PCS
64 HGD-12R.100 THERMOSTAT COVER 108110022 1PC
65 GN650TN.48 DOOR SWITCH 104090015 2PCS
66 HGD-36R.22 MIDDLE GIRDER 5109000003 HGD-36R 1PC
67 56F.10 MIDDLE GIRDER FIXER 108300057 56/82R 2PCS
68 HR400V.07W Fan Grill 108010108 HR400V 1PC
69 48R.1 Label Support 108030237 48F/R/L L=535 4PCS
70 Controller  Protector 108140044 G-HGD12F 1PC
Controller  Protector Cover 108140043 G-HGD12F 1PC
71 HINGE AXIS JACKET 107110050 D420 2PCS
72 DRAIN FIXER 108030581 SC460 1PC
Page 3